ﬁt Overnight (owl) service

Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting Chicago Transit A v

Monday thru Friday #20 Madison

bus/rail routes which provide night owl service
from about midnight to 5:00 am " are indicated . Eastbound Westbound
i Lv AR AR Lv Lv AR
belOW. MOS.t owl routes Oper..ate at 30 minute M ad Ison Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Columbus/ Columbus/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/
intervals. Night owl connections between the Austin  Pulaski  Kedzie Halsted Michigan Wabash Randolph Randolph Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski Austin
RedLine, Blue Lineand 5bus routes canbe ~ ——————= . T 3:138a 317a 829a 38N - e e 3:10N 3:19a 324a 3:32a 3:36a 3:47a
made at Washington and State, where buses Effective Aug. 17, 2025 3:25a  3:37 3:41 353 401N e e e 340N 349 354 4:02 4:06 417
depart at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour. 3:55 4:07 4:11 4:23 431N e e e 410N 4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47
NUC 0000000 4:24 4:28 440 4:48 - 452a 440N 449 454 5:03 507 518
N4, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line, 4:15 4:27 4:31 4:43 F 3 I— 4:55 4:55a  4:59 5:09 5:15 5:24 5:28 5:40
and Red Line Rail. 4:34 446 450 502 510 - 5:14 515 519 529 535 5:45 549  6:01
. . N S 4:58 5:03 5:18 528 - 5:32 5:25 5:29 5:39 5:45 5:55 5:59 6:11
Other Night owl routes which connect with 4:49 501 5:06  5:20 529 - 5:33 535 539 549 555 6:05 6:09  6:21
N20 Madison buses are: N9 Ashland . 4:57 5:10 5:15 5:30 540 - 5:44 5:45 5:49 5:59 6:05 6:15 6:19 6:31
N49 Western. and N53 Pulaski ’ Austin 6000W 555  5:59 6:09 6:15 6:25 6:29  6:41
! . then every 10 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until 6:05 6:09 6:19 6:25 6:35 6:39 6:51
615 619 629 635 6:45 6:49  7:01
HH . 6:17 6:30 6:35 6:50 7.00 - 7:04 6:25 6:29 6:39 6:45 6:55 6:59 711
Addltlonal nOtes' 6:24 6:37 6:42 6:57 7.07 - 7:11 6:35 6:39 6:49 6:55 7:05 7:09 7:21
‘:\ . o 6:31 6:45 6:50 7:05 715 - 7:19 6:43 6:47 6:57 7:03 7:13 7:18 7:31
(&, All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility Cicero 4800W 652 656 707 713 7:23 727 740
help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA then every 3 to 8 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until 7:00  7:04 715 7:21 7:31 7:36 750
i itchi = 710 714 725 731 7:41 7:46  8:00
Customer Service at transﬂch|cago.com/feedback. 3 8:30 8:47 8:53 9:13 9:26 - 9:32 7:20 7:24 7:35 7:41 7:51 7:56 8:10
. L . @ i 8:38 8:54 9:01 9:20 9:33 9:34a  ----- 7:30 7:34 7:45 7:51 8:01 8:06 8:20
0 Federal law requires priority seating be S | Pulaski 4000W 8:47 9:04 9:10 9:29 9:41 942 - 7:39 7:43 7:54 8:00 8:10 8:15 8:29
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. = . . . r46 750 &01 &7 817 822 836
. < h 1 M W h | 7:54 7: : 1 2 : 44
Plea(ljs%?tand l'lllf) and }geld thes% seatskwgen s then every 10 minutes to Madison/Wabash unti 8:80 8:(5)2 g?g 2:2? 223? ggg 2250
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. ; 11:47 12:03p 12:10p 12:28p 12:39p 12:40p - 806 810 8:21 8:27 8:37 8:42 856
High aeme [ EA R — 12:10 12117 12:35 1246 12:47 812 816 827 833 843 848 902
® L 11:57  12:13  12:20  12:38  12:49  12:50
Schedules and other info in this timetable then every 5 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
are subject to change. CTA does not assume then every 8 to 10 minutes to Madison/Wabash until
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for 137p 153 200 218 220 2:30 gfgg gfg; gfjg gf‘s‘g 18582 18}8593 10:17
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. Western2400W e 1:59  2:06 224  2:35 - 2:40p 934 938 949 955 10:05 10410  10:24
0 1:44  2:00 2:07  2:25 2:36 2:37 — e 9:45 9:55  10:02  10:12  10:18  10:32
Pay close attention to destination signs and 151 207 214 232 243 - 248 . .
g . then every 7 to 10 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
announcements when bPafd'ng- adde_d service Ashland 1600E 5 then every 4 to 7 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until
may sometimes be provided over portions of this shlan 21 - 2:38p 2:50p 2:58p 3:10p 3:17p 3:34p
o ahy bus out an some 7o can end before oMW om WO T B s W WO
H H H o H H H H H — H H H H H . H H
the furthest terminal on a line depending 83 sN 504  5:21 508 547  5:39 T e
on service needs or time of day. Halsted 800E 5:11 5:28 5:35  5:54 6:06 - 6:13 then every 5 to 8 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
5:19  5:36 5:43  6:02 6:14 — 6:21
5 Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all & Ogilvie oAt S-S S S - S <+ oy S S SRS S S S Ay
i i Transportation . . N . . ) . N . . . . .
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during nation 546  6:02  6:09  6:27  6:38 6:45 6:57 7:01  7:13  7:20  7:32  7:38  7:52
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or 5:56  6:12 6:18  6:35 6:46 6:53 7:06  7:10 7:22  7:29 7:41 7:47  8:01
6:06  6:22 6:28  6:45 6:56 - 7:03 715 7:19 7:31  7:38 7:50 7:56  8:10
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. State 0 E/W 6:16  6:32  6:38  6:55  7:06 - 7:13 e 727 7:39  7:46 758 8:04 -
N20 overnight (owl) terminal 6:26  6:42 6:48  7:05 7:16 - T7:23 7:24 7:28 7:40  7:47 7:59 8:05  8:19
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text Wabash 44E 6:36  6:52 6:58 714 7:25 7:26 7o Zlggg ;ggg ;gg gggg gf}.} 625
or e-mail about planned service changes every = == m Michigan 100E then every 9 to 10 minutes to Madison/Wabash until ——  7:48 7:59  8:06 8:17 8:23  8:36
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and 3 ] ]
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at = & == Columbus 300E 9:04  9:18 9:23  9:37 9:45 9:46 then every 9 to 10 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
transitchicago.com/updates. S aD 2 sonicet 9:19  9:33  9:38  9:52  10:00  10:01
° an g Seviceto . ibh 9:34  9:48 9:53  10:07 10:15  10:16 — 9:44 9:52  9:57 10:06 10:11  10:23
. . z g 5 weckdays AM and PM 9:49 10:03  10:08 10:22  10:30  10:31 - 9:54 10:02 10:07 10:16  10:21  10:33
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app 7] 5 o ush periods only 18:11)3 18:; g 18:§g 18:227) “):gg }3:3013 13:(2)2 }g:; ; }g:g; 18% 18:?15 1(1):83
1 = D H H H H H H H H H H H H
gqg%gg%gg& 'Il;ravel Ibr}formatlon Cenfter a S 10:36  10:50  10:55 11:09  11:17  11:18 - 10:39  10:47 10:52 11:01  11:05 11:17
~050-/ . [Fara obtener mayor inrormacion, 10:54 11:06  11:10 11:22  11:30  11:31 - 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:15 11:19  11:30
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 11:09 11:21  11:25 11:37  11:45  11:46 -~ 11:09  11:17 11:22  11:30  11:34 11:45
312-836-7000. 11:24  11:36  11:40 11:52  12:00N - - - 11:24  11:32 11:37  11:45  11:49 12:00a
Frequent route 11:39  11:51 11:55 12:.07a 12:15N - - - 11:39 11:47  11:52 12:00a 12:04a 12:15
10 min or better, all day 11:54 12:06a 12:10a 12:22  12:30N  -----  =-e- - 11:54 12:02a 12:07a 1215 12:19  12:30
’ 12:10a 12:22  12:26  12:38  12:46N  —--m- e e 12:08N  12:17  12:22 12:30  12:34  12:45
) ) 12229 1241 12145  12:57 1:05N  —m e e 12:223N 12:32  12:37 1245 12:49  1:00
@) N20 overnight (owl) service runs between 12:55 1:07 1:11 1:23 1:83IN s e e 12:38N  12:47  12:52 1:00 1:04 1:15
Washington/State and Madison/Austin 1:25 1:37 1:41 1:53 2:01N 12:53N 1:02 1:07 1:15 1:19 1:30
; 1:55  2:07 2:11 2:23 2:31N 110N 1:19  1:24 1:32 1:36  1:47
All CTA buses are accessible 225  2:37 2141 253 301N 1:40N 149 154 2002 206 217
transitchicaqo.com/bus/20 2:55  3:.07 3:11 3:23 33IN e e e 210N 2119 2:24 2:32 2:36 247
go. N - overnight (owl) servicve begins/ends at Washington/State attime shown 240N 2:49 2:54 8:02 8:06 847




Saturday #20 Madison Sunday/holiday #20 Madison

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR
Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/
Austin  Pulaski Kedzie Halsted Michigan Wabash Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski  Austin Austin  Pulaski Kedzie Halsted Michigan Wabash Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski  Austin
----- 3:07a 3:11a  3:23a 3:31N - 3:10N  3:19a 3:24a  3:32a 3:36a 3:47a 3:25a  3:37a 3:41a  3:53a 4:01N - 3:10N  3:19a 3:24a  3:32a 3:36a 3:47a
3:25a  3:37 3:41 3:53 4:.01N - 3:40N  3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17 3:55 4:07 4:11 4:23 431N - 3:40N  3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17
3:55 4:07 4:11 4:23 431N - 410N 4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47 4:25 4:37 4:41 4:53 5:01IN - 410N 4:19 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:47
4:25 4:37 4:41 4:53 5:01IN - 4:40N  4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17 4:53 5:05 5:09 5:21 5:29 5:30a 4:40N  4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17
4:53 5:05 5:09 5:21 5:29 5:30a 5:09N 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:46 5:15 5:27 5:31 5:43 5:51 5:52 5:08N  5:17 5:22 5:30 5:34 5:45
5:16 5:28 5:32 5:44 5:52 5:53 5:36 5:44 5:49 5:57 6:01 6:12 5:34 5:46 5:50 6:02 6:10 6:11 5:38 5:46 5:51 5:59 6:03 6:14
5:35 5:47 5:51 6:03 6:11 6:12 6:00 6:08 6:13 6:22 6:27 6:39 5:52 6:04 6:09 6:21 6:29 6:30 5:58 6:06 6:11 6:19 6:23 6:34
5:52 6:04 6:08 6:20 6:28 6:29 6:18 6:26 6:31 6:40 6:45 6:57 6:09 6:22 6:27 6:40 6:48 6:49 6:17 6:25 6:30 6:38 6:42 6:53
6:08 6:20 6:24 6:37 6:45 6:46 6:35 6:43 6:48 6:57 7:02 7:14 6:27 6:40 6:45 6:58 7:06 7:07 6:36 6:44 6:49 6:57 7:01 7:12
6:23 6:35 6:39 6:52 7:00 7:01 6:52 7:00 7:05 714 7:19 7:31 6:43 6:56 7:01 7:14 7:22 7:23 6:55 7:03 7:08 717 7:22 7:34
6:38 6:50 6:54 7:07 7:15 716 7:09 717 7:22 7:32 7:37 7:50 6:58 7:11 7:16 7:29 7:37 7:38 714 7:22 7:27 7:36 7:41 7:53
6:53 7:05 7:09 7:22 7:30 7:31 7:26 7:35 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:09 7:13 7:26 7:31 7:44 7:52 7:53 7:31 7:39 7:44 7:53 7:58 8:10
7:08 7:21 7:25 7:39 7:48 7:49 7:42 7:51 7:56 8:06 8:11 8:25 7:28 7:41 7:46 7:59 8:07 8:08 7:47 7:55 8:00 8:09 8:14 8:26
7:23 7:37 7:42 7:57 8:06 8:07 7:58 8:07 8:12 8:22 8:27 841t e 7:54 8:00 8:15 8:24 8:25 8:03 8:11 8:16 8:25 8:30 8:42
————— 7:44 7:49 8:04 8:13 8:14 8:13 8:22 8:28 8:38 8:44 8:58 7:41 7:54 8:00 8:14 8:22 8:23 8:19 8:27 8:32 8:41 8:46 8:58
7:38 7:52 7:57 8:12 8:21 8:22 8:22 8:32 8:38 8:49 8:55 9:10 7:54 8:08 8:14 8:29 8:38 8:39 8:28 8:36 8:41 8:51 8:56 9:08
7:51 8:05 8:10 8:25 8:34 8:35 8:32 8:42 8:48 8:59 9:05 920 e 8:10 8:16 8:31 8:40 8:41 8:36 8:44 8:50 9:00 9:05 9:18
8:02 8:16 8:21 8:36 8:45 8:46 8:42 8:52 8:58 9:09 9:15 9:30 8:06 8:20 8:26 8:41 8:50 8:51 8:44 8:53 8:59 9:09 9:14 9:28
----- 8:23 8:29 8:45 8:54 8:55 8:52 9:02 9:08 9:19 9:25 9:40 8:16 8:30 8:36 8:51 9:00 9:01 8:52 9:01 9:07 9:18 9:23 9:38
8:15 8:30 8:36 8:52 9:01 9:02 9:02 9:12 9:18 9:29 9:35 9:50 8:26 8:40 8:46 9:01 9:10 9:11 9:02 9:11 9:17 9:28 9:33 9:48
8:23 8:39 8:45 9:02 9:11 9:12 9:12 9:22 9:28 9:39 9:45 10:00 8:36 8:50 8:56 9:11 9:20 9:21
8:33 8:49 8:55 9:12 9:21 9:22 9:22 9:32 9:38 9:49 9:55 10:10 8:46 9:00 9:06 9:21 9:30 9:31 then every 10 minutes until
8:43 8:59 9:05 9:22 9:31 9:32 9:32 9:42 9:48 9:59 10:05 10:20 8:56 9:10 9:16 9:31 9:40 9:41
8:53 9:09 9:15 9:32 9:41 9:42 9:40 9:50 9:56  10:08 10:14 10:30 9:06 9:20 9:26 9:41 9:50 9:51 12:22p 12:31p 12:37p 12:48p 12:53p 1:08p
9:03 9:19 9:25 9:42 9:51 9:52 9:50  10:00 10:06  10:18 10:24 10:40 9:16 9:30 9:36 9:51 10:00 10:01 12:31 12:40 12:46  12:58 1:03 1:18
9:13 9:29 9:35 9:52 10:01 10:02 9:59  10:09 10:15  10:27 10:33 10:50 9:26 9:40 9:46  10:01 10:10 10:11 12:40 12:50 12:56 1:08 1:13 1:28
9:23 9:39 9:45  10:02 10:11 10:12 10:09 10:19 10:25 10:37 10:43 11:00 9:35 9:50 9:56  10:11 10:20 10:21 12:49  12:59 1:05 1:17 1:23 1:38
9:33 9:49 9:55  10:12 10:21 10:22 10:19  10:29 10:35 10:47 10:53 11:10 9:44 9:59 10:05 10:21 10:30 10:31 12:59 1:09 1:15 1:27 1:33 1:48
9:42 9:58 10:04 10:21 10:31 10:32 10:29  10:39 10:45 10:57 11:03 11:20 9:53  10:09 10:15  10:31 10:40 10:41
9:52  10:08 10:14  10:31 10:41 10:42 10:39  10:49 10:55  11:07 11:13 11:30 then every 10 minutes until
10:01 10:17 10:24 10:41 10:51 10:52 10:49  10:59 11:05  11:17 11:23 11:40 then every 10 minutes until
10:11 10:27 10:34  10:51 11:01 11:02 10:59  11:09 11:15  11:27 11:33 11:50 5:49 5:59 6:05 6:16 6:21 6:35
10:21 10:37 10:44  11:01 11:11 11:12 11:09 11:19 11:25  11:37 11:43 12:00p 3:03p 3:19p 3:25p 3:41p 3:50p 3 51p 5:58 6:07 6:13 6:24 6:29 6:43
10:31 10:47 10:54 11:11 11:21 11:22 11:19  11:29 11:35 11:47 11:53 12:10 3:13 3:29 3:35 3:51 4:00 4:01 6:08 6:17 6:23 6:34 6:39 6:53
10:41 10:57 11:04 11:21 11:31 11:32 11:29 11:39 11:45 11:57 12:03p 12:20 3:23 3:39 3:45 4:01 4:10 4:11 6:18 6:27 6:33 6:44 6:49 7:03
10:51 11:07 11:14 11:31 11:41 11:42 11:39 11:49 11:55 12:07p 12:13 12:30 3:33 3:49 3:55 4:11 4:20 4:21 6:28 6:37 6:43 6:54 6:59 7:13
11:01 11:17 11:24 1141 11:51 11:52 11:49  11:59 12:05p 12:17 12:23 12:40 3:43 3:59 4:05 4:21 4:30 4:31 6:38 6:47 6:53 7:04 7:09 7:23
11:11 11:27 11:34 11:51 12:01p  12:02p 11:59 12:09p 12:15 12:27 12:33 12:50 3:53 4:09 4:15 4:31 4:40 4:41 6:48 6:57 7:03 7:14 7:19 7:33
11:20 11:36 11:43  12:00p 12:10 12:11 12:09p 12:19 12:25  12:37 12:43 1:00 6:58 7:07 7:13 7:24 7:29 7:43
11:29 11:45 11:52  12:09 12:19 12:20 then every 10 minutes until 7:08 717 7:23 7:34 7:39 7:53
11:38  11:54 12:01p 12:18 12:28 12:29 then every 9 minutes until 7:18 7:27 7:33 7:44 7:49 8:03
11:47 12:03p 12:10 12:27 12:37 12:38 7:03 7:18 7:24 7:39 7:48 7:49 7:28 7:37 7:43 7:54 7:59 8:13
11:56  12:12 12:19 12:36 12:46 12:47 5:06 5:16 5:22 5:34 5:40 5:57 7:13 7:28 7:34 7:49 7:58 7:59 7:38 7:47 7:53 8:04 8:09 8:23
5:16 5:26 5:32 5:44 5:50 6:07 7:23 7:38 7:44 7:59 8:08 8:09 7:48 7:57 8:03 8:14 8:19 8:33
then every 9 minutes until 5:26 5:36 5:42 5:54 6:00 6:17 7:33 7:48 7:54 8:09 8:18 8:19 7:58 8:07 8:13 8:24 8:29 8:43
7:43 7:58 8:04 8:19 8:28 8:29 8:08 8:17 8:23 8:34 8:39 8:53
3:50p 4:06 4:13 4:30 4:40 4:41 then every 9 to 10 minutes until 7:53 8:08 8:14 8:29 8:38 8:39 8:18 8:27 8:33 8:44 8:49 9:03
3:59 4:15 4:22 4:39 4:49 4:50 8:03 8:18 8:24 8:39 8:48 8:49 8:28 8:37 8:43 8:54 8:59 9:13
4:08 4:24 4:31 4:48 4:58 4:59 8:43 8:52 8:58 9:08 9:13 9:26 8:13 8:28 8:34 8:49 8:58 8:59 8:38 8:47 8:52 9:02 9:07 9:20
8:53 9:01 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:33 8:23 8:38 8:44 8:59 9:08 9:09 8:48 8:56 9:01 9:11 9:16 9:28
then every 10 minutes until 9:05 9:13 9:18 9:27 9:32 9:44 8:33 8:48 8:54 9:09 9:18 9:19 8:58 9:06 9:11 9:20 9:25 9:37
9:17 9:25 9:30 9:39 9:44 9:56 8:43 8:58 9:03 9:18 9:26 9:27 9:08 9:16 9:21 9:30 9:35 9:47
8:58 9:12 9:17 9:31 9:39 9:40 9:24 9:32 9:37 9:46 9:51 - 8:53 9:07 9:12 9:26 9:34 9:35 9:10 9:18 9:23 9:32 9:37 -
9:10 9:24 9:29 9:43 9:51 9:52 9:32 9:40 9:45 9:54 9:59 10:11 9:10 9:24 9:29 9:43 9:51 9:52 9:28 9:36 9:41 9:50 9:55 10:07
9:25 9:39 9:44 9:58 10:06 10:07 9:39 9:47 9:52  10:01 10:06 - 9:25 9:39 9:44 9:58 10:06 10:07 9:42 9:50 9:55  10:04 10:09 10:21
9:40 9:54 9:59 10:13 10:21 10:22 9:47 9:55 10:00 10:09 10:14 10:26 9:40 9:54 9:59 10:13 10:21 10:22 9:57 10:05 10:10 10:19 10:24 10:36
9:55  10:09 10:14 10:28 10:36 10:37 10:01  10:09 10:14  10:23 10:28 10:40 9:55  10:09 10:14 10:28 10:36 10:37 10:11 10:19 10:24  10:33 10:38 10:50
10:10 10:24 10:29 10:43 10:51 10:52 10:15 10:23 10:28  10:37 10:42 10:54 10:10 10:24 10:29 10:43 10:51 10:52 10:26  10:34 10:39 10:48 10:53 11:05
10:25 10:39 10:44 10:58 11:06 11:07 10:29  10:37 10:42 10:51 10:56 11:08 10:25 10:39 10:44 10:58 11:06 11:07 10:41  10:49 10:54 11:02 11:07 11:18
10:40 10:53 10:57 11:10 11:18 11:19 10:43 10:51 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:20 10:40 10:53 10:57 11:10 11:18 11:19 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:32
10:55  11:07 11:11 11:23 11:31 11:32 10:57 11:05 11:10  11:18 11:22 11:33 10:55  11:07 11:11 11:23 11:31 11:32 11:08 11:16 11:21 11:29 11:33 -
11:10 11:22 11:26  11:38 11:46 11:47 11:12 11:20 11:25  11:33 11:37 11:48 11:10 11:22 11:26  11:38 11:46 11:47 11:11 11:19 11:24  11:32 11:36 11:47
11:25  11:37 11:41  11:53 12.01N - 11:26  11:34 11:39  11:47 11:51 12:02a 11:25  11:37 11:41 11:53 12:.01N - 11:26  11:34 11:39  11:47 11:51 12:02a
11:40 11:52 11:56 12:08a 12:16N  ----- 11:41  11:49 11:54 12:02a 12:06a 12:17 11:40 11:52 11:56 12:08a 12:16N  ----- 11:41  11:49 11:54 12:02a 12:06a 12:17
11:55 12:07a 12:11a 12:23 12:3IN - 11:56 12:04a 12:09a 12:17 12:21 12:32 11:55 12:07a 12:11a 12:23 12:3IN - 11:56 12:04a 12:09a 12:17 12:21 12:32
12:10a 12:22 12:26  12:38 12:46N - 12:10N  12:19 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:47 12:10a 12:22 12:26  12:38 12:46N - 12:10N  12:19 12:224 12:32 12:36 12:47
12:25  12:37 12:41 12:53 1:01N - 12:25N  12:34 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:02 12:25  12:37 12:41 12:53 1:01N - 12:25N  12:34 12:39 12:47 12:51 1:02
12:55 1:07 1:11 1:23 1:31IN - 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17 12:55 1:07 1:11 1:23 1:31IN - 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17
1:25 1:37 1:41 1:53 2:01N 12:.55N  1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32 1:25 1:37 1:41 1:53 2:01N 12:.55N  1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32
1:55 2:07 2:11 2:23 2:31N 1:10N  1:19 1:24 1:32 1:36 1:47 1:55 2:07 2:11 2:23 2:31N 1:10N  1:19 1:24 1:32 1:36 1:47
2:25 2:37 2:41 2:53 3:01N 1:40N  1:49 1:54 2:.02 2:06 2:17 2:25 2:37 2:41 2:53 3:01N 1:40N  1:49 1:54 2:.02 2:06 2:17
2:55 3:07 3:11 3:23 3:31IN - 2:10N  2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47 2:55 3:07 3:11 3:23 3:31IN - 2:10N  2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47
2:40N  2:49 2:54 3:02 3:06 3:17 2:40N  2:49 2:54 3:02 3:06 3:17

N - N20 night bus begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown

N - N20 night bus begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown




